AT91 ARM
Thumb-based
Microcontrollers
Application Note
 6274F–ATARM–02-Oct-08
AT91SAM9261 Microcontroller Schematic
Check List
1. Introduction

User Manual
Electrical/Mechanical Characteristics
Ordering Information
Errata
AT91SAM9261 Product Datasheet
Internal architecture of processor
ARM/Thumb instruction sets
Embedded in-circuit-emulator
ARM9EJ-S™ Technical Reference Manual
ARM926EJ-S™ Technical Reference Manual
Evaluation Kit User Guide AT91SAM9261-EK Evaluation Board User Guide
Using SDRAM on AT91SAM9 Microcontrollers Using SDRAM on AT91SAM9 Microcontrollers
NAND Flash Support in AT91SAM Microcontrollers NAND Flash Support in AT91SAM Microcontrollers
2
6274F–ATARM–02-Oct-08
Application Note